
 
 

Registration form for the Intersolar 2017 
Via fax to: +49 46 08 16 63 or via e-mail to: seminare@ews.sh 
 
We are happy to offer you a meeting with one of our EWS representatives directly at our suppliers’ 
booths. Please indicate your appointment as follows: 
 

Establish your favoured supplier: 

 
Choose your preferred EWS representative: 

 
Schedule your desired appointment: 

Desired time: 
31 May 2017 

Desired time: 
01 June 2017 

Desired time: 
02 June 2017 

Producer contact? 

______ : ______  
a.m./p.m. 

______ : ______  
a.m./p.m. 

______ : ______  
a.m./p.m. Yes           No      

Tour of the exhibition? Yes        No     

 

I need _______ free tickets for visiting the Intersolar 2017 (max. 2 pcs/ company). 

Company Name:  

First Name:   Surname:   

E-Mail:    

 

 
 
 
 
    
Place, date     Company stamp / signature 

 Producer  Booth  Producer Booth  

 A2.380   
B3.210 
(with SMA)  

 
A2.280   

B3.140  

 
A1.390   

A4.672  

 
A1.480  

 

A4.472  

 
A1.290   

B1.510 
ees 

 

 
B3.210   

B1.330 
ees 

 

 B2.310   
B2.240  

 B3.130   

EWS representative  EWS-representative  

 

Frank 
Nommensen  

 
Hani Fischer  

 
Jan Jooß  

 
Michael Jörß  

mailto:seminare@ews.sh

