



B2.240

 \bigcirc

Registration form for the Intersolar 2017 Via fax to: +49 46 08 16 63 or via e-mail to: seminare@ews.sh

We are happy to offer you a meeting with one of our EWS representatives directly at our suppliers' booths. Please indicate your appointment as follows:

Establish your favoured supplier:					
Producer	Booth		Producer	Booth	
REC	A2.380	0	zeversolar	B3.210 (with SMA)	0
LIfe's Good	A2.280	0	A NELTA	B3.140	0
BENQ Solar A division of AU Optronics	A1.390	0	ALTEC Metalltechnik	A4.672	0
Trinasolar Smart Energy Together	A1.480	0	K = systems	A4.472	0
DD LUXOR the sunshine people	A1.290	0	LG Chem ESS Battery Division	B1.510 ees	0
SMA	B3.210	0	Mercedes-Benz Energiespeicher	B1.330 ees	0

 \bigcirc

Solar-Log™

Choose your preferred EWS representative:

B2.310

B3.130

Fronius

KOSTAL

EWS representative			EWS-representative			
	Frank Nommensen	0			Hani Fischer	0
	Jan Jooß	0	(10 0)		Michael Jörß	0

Schedule your desired appointment:

Desired time: 31 May 2017	Desired time: 01 June 2017	Desired time: 02 June 2017	Producer contact?			
a.m./p.m.	a.m./p.m.	a.m./p.m.	Yes O No O			
Tour of the exhibition?	Yes O No O					
I need free tickets for visiting the Intersolar 2017 (max. 2 pcs/ company).						
Company Name:						
First Name:	S	urname:				
E-Mail:						

Place, date	Company stamp / signature	